Homer
Girls 7th/8th Outdoor Track
2021 - 2022

Coaches:
e Casey LaNave
Players (11)

NAME

Athletics Director: Mr. Todd Lisi
Assistant: Mrs. Sarina Gilmer

80 South West Rd
Homer, NY, 13077
(607) 749-1213
www.homercentral.org

GRADE

Ingrid Aagaard
Lydia Andre
Natalie Funk
Mia Knight
Brynn Loomis
Sunny Park
Genevieve Schneider
Shiloh Sneed
Haley Tucker
Angela Yang
Shelley Yang

11
11
11
11
11
10
10
11
11
10
10
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